
Lowther
Funeral Services Ltd

Local Crematorium Price List

Terms of Business

Our terms of business can be found on the back of every confirmation and estimate.

It is requested that prior to a funeral taking place, a deposit to be paid. This if to be agreed with your
Funeral Director but will generally include the third party fees.

The balance of the funeral is to be paid within 14 days of the date of the final invoice.

Should the balance not be paid and we need to take legal action, the costs incurred will be added to your
total balance. The balance will also incur a late payment fee of 4% above our bank’s rate claculated on a

daily basis from the date deemed as “late” to till paid in full.

Disclosure of Interest

The Ultimate owner of this business is Anne Lowther.

Charitable Donations & Gratuities

We do not gratuity payments to any local hospital or organisation.

No charitable donations are made on behalf of Lowther Funeral services Ltd.

SALTWELL
CREMATORIUM

SALTWELL
CREMATORIUM
Direct Cremation

Unattended Service
£611

N/A

£905

N/A

£60

£60

£60

£535

£730

£890

1 image £16
25 images £40

£50

£32

£48

£618

£813

£995

N/A

£35

£51

£57

Early Attended Service

Standard Attended Service

Visual Tribute

Weblink - Live

Weblink - Watch Again

USB Recording

MOUNTSETT
CREMATORIUM

WEST ROAD
CREMATORIUM

local crematrium price List_Layout 1  30/09/2024  12:42  Page 1


