

Local Crematorium Price List

SALTWELL CREMATORIUM	SALTWELL CREMATORIUM	MOUNTSETT CREMATORIUM	WEST ROAD CREMATORIUM
Direct Cremation Unattended Service	£611	£535	£618
Early Attended Service	N/A	£730	£813
Standard Attended Service	£905	£890	£995
Visual Tribute	N/A	1 image £16 25 images £40	N/A
Weblink - Live	£60	£50	£35
Weblink - Watch Again	£60	£32	£51
USB Recording	£60	£48	£57

Terms of Business

Our terms of business can be found on the back of every confirmation and estimate.

It is requested that prior to a funeral taking place, a deposit to be paid. This if to be agreed with your Funeral Director but will generally include the third party fees.

The balance of the funeral is to be paid within 14 days of the date of the final invoice.

Should the balance not be paid and we need to take legal action, the costs incurred will be added to your total balance. The balance will also incur a late payment fee of 4% above our bank's rate claculated on a daily basis from the date deemed as "late" to till paid in full.

Disclosure of Interest

The Ultimate owner of this business is Anne Lowther.

Charitable Donations & Gratuities

We do not gratuity payments to any local hospital or organisation.

No charitable donations are made on behalf of Lowther Funeral services Ltd.

